
Event number final time last name first name Form Class Lane

Open 200m Medley

final time last name first name Form Class Lane

Thompson Jake 13JN 1
Parry Sam 13JN 2
Holman Levi 12MR 3
Odom Alex 10JO 4
Cutler Ryan 13LOB 5
Leong William 13LOB 6
McKay Connor 10BA r1
Moleta Sam 10HG r2
Edmunds Liam 11SC r3

13 years and under 50m Freestyle

final time last name first name Form Class Lane

Wang Zihao 9ML 1
Craw Ta 9HW 2
Edmunds Hamish 10HO 3
Stott Ryan 9BS 4
Pomana Izaak 10PW 5
Tocker Bradley 9ML 6
Da Ros Massimo 9TD r1
Ratima Orlando 10HG r2
Pettit-Court Jed 9DS r3

14 years 50m Freestyle

final time last name first name Form Class Lane

Codd Ethan 10HI 1
Moleta Sam 10HG 2
Chase Blake 10MC 3
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Cao Kevin 11MS 4
Moody Mario 11BG 5
Booth Jacob 10CE 6
Hannon Wilson 10JO r1
Lawrence Mac 10HB r2
Doolan Fergus 10CE r3

15 years 50m Freestyle

final time last name first name Form Class Lane

Puki-Smith Zavier 12ES 1
Ransom Rhys 12SQ 2
Edmunds Liam 11SC 3
Mikami Kuon 11NB 4
Nevill Lachie 11KW 5
Cross Cullen 12PG 6
McDougall Daniel 11SC r1
Deighton Max 12MI r2
Lee Morgan 11MS r3

16 years and over 50m Freestyle

final time last name first name Form Class Lane

Cheng Richard 13WT 1
Sexton Oliver 12DN 2
Hansen Tom 13LOB 3
Harding Thomas 12BC 4
Turrill Daniel 13LD 5
Gordon Leo 13LD 6
McKinnon Logan 13TY r1
Ellis Adam 12HE r2
Paskins Noah 12BC r3

13 years and under 50m Backstroke
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final time last name first name Form Class Lane

Lee Zachary 9TD 1
Gray Costa 10HI 2
Edmunds Hamish 10HO 3
Woisin Caleb 9BS 4
Da Ros Massimo 9TD 5
Fleming Tyler 10CE 6
Alemu Yacob 9BS r1
Pettit-Court Jed 9DS r2
Trotter Jack 9GU r3

14 years 50m Backstroke

final time last name first name Form Class Lane

McEwan Liam 10HG 1
Mulcahy Josh 10HB 2
Chase Blake 10MC 3
Cao Kevin 11MS 4
Malone Thomas 10JO 5
Ratana Sam 10CE 6
Christensen Aaron 11MS r1
de Ridder Hunter 10HB r2
Lourie Josh 11PC r3

15 years 50m Backstroke

final time last name first name Form Class Lane

Xu Leo 11MS 1
Hopcroft John 12SK 2
Blok Marcus 11TH 3
Edmunds Liam 11SC 4
Hayman Sebastian 11YW 5
Doolan Nelson 12DN 6
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Moyle James 11SC r1
Fleming Alastair 12TU r2
Nuku Harrison 11BG r3

16 years and over 50m Backstroke

final time last name first name Form Class Lane

Burton Matthew 12MR 1
Cheng Richard 13WT 2
Turrill Daniel 13LD 3
Apperley Mace 13JN 4
Davis Reuben 13LOB 5
Oliver Cameron 13BE 6
Parkes Toby 13ST r1
Hall Daniel 12SK r2
Lourie Charlie 13JN r3

13 years and under 50m Breaststroke

final time last name first name Form Class Lane

Ratima Orlando 10HG 1
Soh Daniel 9GU 2
Tsui Ian 9BS 3
Mori Kyan 9BS 4
May Robert 9BD 5
Alemu Yacob 9BS 6
Seruwalu Amini 9DS r1
Newsome Hugo 10HI r2
Fletcher Daniel 10JO r3

14 years 50m Breaststroke

final time last name first name Form Class Lane

Jones Lachlan 10CE 1
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Joseph Nikau 10JO 2
Tsang Jason 10HG 3
McKay Connor 10BA 4
Doolan Fergus 10CE 5
Sherrard-Chase Chance 10HB 6
Easton Hunter 10HB r1
Davis Ezra 11BZ r2
Stratford Jack 10HG r3

15 years 50m Breaststroke

final time last name first name Form Class Lane

Bell Thomas 11YW 1
Lohrey Sam 11LR 2
Xu Leo 11MS 3
Lim Tony 11SC 4
Hayman Sebastian 11YW 5
Campbell Josh 12JA 6
Lovell Jack 12BC r1
Zvagulis Karlis 12DN r2
Lee Matthew 11LR r3

16 years and over 50m Breaststroke

final time last name first name Form Class Lane

Leask Nathaniel 12KZ 1
Leong William 13LOB 2
Storrier Blake 12SK 3
Hansen Tom 13LOB 4
Hook Harrison 12MR 5
Hannan Finn 13LOB 6
Crosswell Elyjah 13LOB r1
Ellis Adam 12HE r2
Gordon Leo 13LD r3
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13 years and under 100m Freestyle

final time last name first name Form Class Lane

Stott Ryan 9BS 1
Willis Alex 9TD 2
Reed Lucas 10HI 3
Limmer Ethan 9TD 4
Carroll Joshua 9GU 5
Simpson Callum 9MG 6
Nevill Jack 9BX r1
Tocker Bradley 9ML r2
Aitken Cade Jack 9MG r3

14 years 100m Freestyle

final time last name first name Form Class Lane

Giltrap Connor 10HO 1
Baker Cameron 11BG 2
Odom Alex 10JO 3
Moleta Sam 10HG 4
Moody Mario 11BG 5
Jamieson Jonathan 10CE 6
Fountain Joel 10CE r1
Langridge Josh 11SE r2
Trotter Rory 10LO r3

Open 50m Butterfly

final time last name first name Form Class Lane

Cutler Ryan 13LOB 1
Holman Levi 12MR 2
Odom Alex 10JO 3
Phillips Cole 10HB 4
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Thompson Jake 13JN 5
Parry Sam 13JN 6
Willis Alex 9TD r1
Chase Blake 10MC r2
Leong William 13LOB r3

14 years 100m Freestyle

final time last name first name Form Class Lane

Doolan Nelson 12DN 1
Scott Peter 11SC 2
Holman Levi 12MR 3
Hopcroft John 12SK 4
Early Remy 11PC 5
Nevill Lachie 11KW 6
Gledhill Quinn 11YW r1
Redington Liam 11SE r2

#N/A #N/A #N/A r3

16 years and over 100m Freestyle

final time last name first name Form Class Lane

Stassen Eugene 12GY 1
Leong William 13LOB 2
Thompson Jake 13JN 3
Cutler Ryan 13LOB 4
Parry Sam 13JN 5
Sexton Oliver 12DN 6
Harding Thomas 12BC r1
Apperley Mace 13JN r2
Dickons Damon 13ST r3

13 years and under 100m Backstroke
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final time last name first name Form Class Lane

Woisin Caleb 9BS 1
Limmer Ethan 9TD 2
Carroll Joshua 9GU 3
Reed Lucas 10HI 4
Hook Charlie 9ML 5
Nevill Jack 9BX 6
Rea Toby 9GU r1
Frickleton Blake 9SH r2

#N/A #N/A #N/A r3

14 years 100m Backstroke

final time last name first name Form Class Lane

Van Rynbach Luke 10BA 1
Baker Cameron 11BG 2
Odom Alex 10JO 3
Phillips Cole 10HB 4
Malone Thomas 10JO 5

6
r1
r2
r3

15 years 100m Backstroke

final time last name first name Form Class Lane

Early Remy 11PC 1
Scott Peter 11SC 2
Holman Levi 12MR 3
Blok Marcus 11TH 4
Timms Levi 12HE 5
Redington Liam 11SE 6
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Cross Cullen 12PG r1
#N/A #N/A #N/A r2
#N/A #N/A #N/A r3

16 years and over 100m Backstroke

final time last name first name Form Class Lane

Tutty Zac 13LOB 1
Stassen Eugene 12GY 2
Cutler Ryan 13LOB 3
Parry Sam 13JN 4
Leask Nathaniel 12KZ 5
Warnock Tom 12MR 6
Treacy Tipene 12ES r1

#N/A #N/A #N/A r2
#N/A #N/A #N/A r3

13 years and under 100m Breaststroke

final time last name first name Form Class Lane

Hook Charlie 9ML 1
Woisin Caleb 9BS 2
Tsui Ian 9BS 3
Willis Alex 9TD 4
Falloon Christian 10HG 5
Simpson Callum 9MG 6
Rea Toby 9GU r1
Fletcher Daniel 10JO r2
Redington Jack 9ML r3

14 years 100m Breaststroke

final time last name first name Form Class Lane

Booth Jacob 10CE 1
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Tsang Jason 10HG 2
Phillips Cole 10HB 3
McKay Connor 10BA 4
Duncan Thomas 10JO 5
Harvie Phoenix 10HO 6
Christensen Aaron 11MS r1
Brown Aidan 10JO r2

#N/A #N/A #N/A r3

15 years 100m Breaststroke

final time last name first name Form Class Lane

Lohrey Sam 11LR 1
Timms Levi 12HE 2
Mikami Kuon 11NB 3
Ransom Rhys 12SQ 4
Gledhill Quinn 11YW 5
Zvagulis Karlis 12DN 6
Bell Thomas 11YW r1
McDougall Daniel 11SC r2
Deighton Max 12MI r3

16 years and over 100m Breaststroke

final time last name first name Form Class Lane

Cowle Iain 13ST 1
Storrier Blake 12SK 2
Thompson Jake 13JN 3
Hook Harrison 12MR 4
Crosswell Elyjah 13LOB 5
Tutty Zac 13LOB 6
McKinnon Logan 13TY r1
Munn Zane 12MI r2
Crafts Jack 12HE r3
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Open 100m Medley

final time last name first name Form Class Lane

Thompson Jake 13JN 1
Willis Alex 9TD 2
Cutler Ryan 13LOB 3
Odom Alex 10JO 4
Phillips Cole 10HB 5
Parry Sam 13JN 6
Holman Levi 12MR r1
Edmunds Liam 11SC r2
Leong William 13LOB r3
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